
#118505# 

Abonentas: БФУ 

Adresas: Пацаева,12•14 

PrleteJsas: SKS-3 

Prletalso numeris: 40544 

Ateskв1tos data; 21.03.2020 

Duomenu suvestlne: 

nme E1 ,МWh dE1,МWh V1,m3 dV1,m3 V2,m3 dV2,m3 V1.V2,m3 

21 .02.2025 0:00 1504,31 1,14 102118 ,З 59,7 101494,7 59,9 623,6 

22.022025 0:00 1505.45 1,01 102178 61,8 101554,6 62 623,4 

23.02.2025 0:00 1506.46 0,97 102239,8 59,9 101616,6 60,2 623,2 

24.02.2025 0:00 1507,43 1 102299,7 61,6 101676,8 62,2 622,9 

25.02.2025 0:00 1508,43 0,93 102361,3 58,8 101739 59,3 622,3 

26.02.2025 0:00 1509,36 0,92 102420,1 62,7 101798,3 63.4 621,8 

27.02.2025 0:00 1510,28 0,89 102482,8 62,6 101861 ,7 63,2 621,1 

28.02.2025 0:00 151 1,17 0,87 102545,4 59,9 101924,9 60,4 620,5 

01.03.2025 0:00 1512,04 0,8 102605,3 61 ,4 101985,3 61,9 620 

02.03.2025 0:00 1512,84 О.74 102666,7 63,4 102047,2 64 619,5 

03.03.2025 0:00 1513,58 0,76 102730,1 62,6 102111,2 63,1 618,9 

04.03.2025 0:00 151 4,34 0,8 102792,7 63,3 102174,3 64,1 6 18,4 

05.03.2025 0:00 1515, 14 0,78 102856 65,3 102238,4 66 617,6 

06.03.2025 0:00 1515,92 0,73 102921 ,3 67,7 102304,4 68,5 616,9 

07.03.2025 0:00 1516,65 0,68 102989 66,8 102372,9 67,7 616, 1 

08.03.2025 0:00 1517,33 0,66 103055,8 67,7 102440,6 68,6 615,2 

09.03.2025 0:00 1517,99 0,65 103123,5 67,9 102509,2 68,8 614,3 

10.03.2025 0:00 1518,64 0,66 103191,4 71 ,1 102578 72 6 13,4 

11 .03.2025 0:00 1519,3 0,73 103262,5 64 102650 64,7 612,5 

12.03.2025 0:00 1520,03 0,79 103326,5 66 102714,7 66,7 611,8 

13.03.2025 0:00 1520,82 0,79 103392,5 63 ,7 102781,4 64,3 611,1 

14.03.2025 0:00 1521,61 0,76 103456,2 63,6 102845,7 64,2 610,5 

15.03.2025 0:00 1522,37 0,84 103519,8 62,9 102909,9 63,4 609,9 

16.03.2025 0:00 1523,21 0,92 103582,7 63,3 102973,3 63,6 609.4 

17.03.2025 0:00 1524,13 0,89 103646 60,9 103036,9 61 ,2 609,1 

18.03.2025 0:00 1525,02 0,94 103706,9 63 103098,1 63,6 608,8 

19.03.2025 0:00 1525,96 0,87 103769,9 62,7 103161,7 63,3 608,2 

20.03.2025 0:00 1526,83 0,77 103832,6 64,5 103225 65,1 607,6 

28,00 23,29 23,29 1778,80 1778,80 1795,40 1795,40 -16,60 

Bendras slstemos darЬo lalkas 672,00 val. 

Skaltlk11o darbo trukme 

lnte ratori arod mai: 

Т1mа E1 ,MWh V1 ,m3 

21.02.2025 0:00 1504,31 1021 18,3 

V2,m3 

21 .03.2025 0:00 1527,6 103897,1 103290,1 

AЬonento atstovas 

Т1ekejo atstovas 

\ii;}}/i 7 .~ .. . •;( : ~ -" 

Ataskaita nuo 21.02.2025 ikl 21.03.2025 

d(V1-V2) ,m3 т1,·с Т2,'С Т1 -Т2,"С Error, рр1,ьаr pp2,bBr Error1, Error2, Ton,h dTon,h Trun,h dTrun,h Trun1,h dTrun1,h Trun2,h dTrun2,h 

-0,2 81,34 63,67 17,67 о 2,577 2,251 о о 68153,7 24 68153 24 68153,03 24 68153,71 24 

-0,2 79,52 62,59 16,93 о 2,608 2,274 о о 68177,7 24 68177 24 68177,03 24 68177,71 24 

-0,3 76,25 61,71 14,54 о 2,648 2 ,273 о о 68201,7 24 68201 24 68201,ОЗ 24 68201,71 24 

-0,6 74,6 60,31 14,29 о 2,598 2,255 о о 68225,7 24 68225 24 68225,03 24 68225,71 24 

-0,5 73,01 58,75 14,26 о 2,644 2,272 о о 68249,7 24 68249 24 68249,03 24 68249,71 24 

-0,7 70,85 56,93 13,92 о 2,59 2,265 о о 68273,7 24 68273 24 68273,03 24 68273,71 24 

-0,6 70,87 57,87 13 о 2,688 2,296 о о 68297,7 24 68297 24 68297,03 24 68297,71 24 

-0,5 69,12 56,6 12,52 о 2,696 2,303 о о 68321,7 24 68321 24 68321 ,03 24 68321,71 24 

-0,5 69,84 57,08 12,76 о 2,616 2,268 о о 68345,7 24 68345 24 68345,03 24 68345,71 24 

-0,6 72,22 60,71 11,51 о 2,662 2,282 о о 68369,7 24 68369 24 68369,03 24 68369,71 24 

-0,5 71,86 61,52 10,34 о 2,693 2,275 о о 68393,7 24 68393 24 68393,03 24 68393,71 24 

-0,8 69,89 59,14 10,75 о 2,669 2,269 о о 68417,7 24 68417 24 68417,03 24 68417,71 24 

-0,7 69,65 58,55 11 ,1 о 2,682 2,268 о о 68441 ,7 24 68441 24 68441 ,03 24 68441 ,71 24 

-0,8 69,06 58,53 10,53 о 2,723 2,27 о о 68465,7 24 68465 24 68465,03 24 68465,71 24 

-0,9 69,27 59,81 9,46 о 2,75 2,248 о о 68489,7 24 68489 24 68489,03 24 68489,71 24 

-0,9 68,93 59,89 9,04 о 2,708 2,219 о о 68513,7 24 68513 24 68513,03 24 68513,71 24 

-0,9 68,92 60,31 8,61 о 2,731 2,222 о о 68537,7 24 68537 24 68537,03 24 68537,71 24 

-0,9 68,7 60,27 8,43 о 2,717 2,203 о о 68561 ,7 24 68561 24 68561 ,03 24 68561,71 24 

-0,7 69,18 60,96 8,22 о 2,796 2,223 о о 68585,7 24 68585 24 68585,03 24 68585,71 24 

-0,7 69,35 59,3 10,05 о 2,664 2,235 о о 68609,7 24 68609 24 68609,03 24 68609,71 24 

-0,6 70,05 59,44 10,61 о 2,735 2,276 о о 68633,7 24 68633 24 68633,03 24 68633,71 24 

-0,6 71,81 60,97 10,84 о 2,643 2,218 о о 68657,7 24 68657 24 68657,03 24 68657,7 1 24 

-0,5 73,67 63 10,67 о 2,643 2,219 о о 68681,7 24 68681 24 68681,03 24 68681,71 24 

-0,3 73,96 62,27 11,69 о 2,631 2,222 о о 68705,7 24 68705 24 68705,03 24 68705,71 24 

-0,3 74,37 61,5 12,87 о 2,643 2,238 о о 68729,7 24 68729 23,99 68729,03 23,99 68729,71 24 

-0,6 74,93 61,95 12,98 8 2,581 2,212 8 о 68753,7 24 68753 24 68753,02 24 68753,71 24 

-0,6 72,95 59,81 13,14 о 2,638 2,237 о о 68777,7 24 68777 24 68777,02 24 68777,71 24 

-0,6 70,98 58,83 12,15 о 2,632 2,229 о о 68801,7 24 68801 24 68801,02 24 68801,71 24 

-16,60 7 1,97 60,08 11,89 - -- 2,58 2,25 --- --- 672,00 672,00 671,99 671,99 671,99 671 ,99 672,00 672,00 

Trun2,h 




